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Welcome to Davis Vision!

UFCW Local One Health Care Fund

Frequency In-network
Copay

In-network
Coverage

Eye Examination
 

$0 Includes dilation when professionally indicated.

Spectacle Lenses
 

$0

Frame
 

$0

Covered in Full Frames:

OR, Frame Allowance:

 

Contact Lens 
Evaluation, Fitting 
& Follow Up Care  

$0

Davis Vision Collection Contacts:
Standard, Soft Contacts: 

Contact Lenses 

 
$0

Covered in Full Contacts:

OR, Contact Lens Allowance:  

OR, Visually Required Contacts:

 

Make an appointment. 

1/ The Davis Vision Collection is available at most participating independent provider 
locations. Collection is subject to change. Collection is inclusive of select toric and 
multifocal contacts.

2/ For dependent children, monocular patients and patients with prescriptions of 
+/- 6.00 diopters or greater.

3/Transitions® is a registered trademark of Transitions Optical Inc. 

Please note: Your provider reserves the right to not dispense materials until all 
applicable member costs, fees and copayments have been collected.  Contact 
lenses: Routine eye examinations do not include professional services for contact 

may not be exchanged for eyeglasses. Progressive lenses: If you are unable to 
adapt to progressive addition lenses you have purchased, conventional bifocals 
will be supplied at no additional cost; however, your copayment is nonrefundable. 

lens types and coatings!

$0
$0

$30
$0

 $0
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$30




